PENDANT FORMS  -  COMBINED DISTRIBUTIONSStencil SoftZoneTM
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
STSZ
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH & NOM. LUMENS/FT - INDIRECT TOTAL LENGTH & NOM. LUMENS/FT - DIRECT TOTAL LENGTH - BLANK
(OPT.)
STSZ Stencil SoftZone +SLI(length, lumen) SurroundLite indirect 175 175 lm/ft +DSO(length, lumen) direct spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft
SO lens
option only
BK(L) blank
+SLIA(length, lumen) SurroundLite indirect asy. 250 250 lm/ft +DMLBK(length, lumen) direct micro louver black* 300 300 lm/ft
NI no indirect 350 350 lm/ft +DMLG(length, lumen) direct micro louver grey* 400 400 lm/ft
500 500 lm/ft ND no direct 150 150 lm/ft
micro louver
option only
700 700 lm/ft 225 225 lm/ft
1000 1000 lm/ft 300 300 lm/ft
450 450 lm/ft
600 600 lm/ft
Lit segments are available in 1' increments.
Segment length from 2' to 8' continuous.
Lit segments are available in 1' increments.
Segment length from 2' to 8' continuous.
* Micro louver recommended at outputs over 500 lm/ft.
Available in any length;
min 7", max 8'.
See page 6 for Accent section views
A configuration drawing is required
Factory is available for assistance
See page 3 for example of how to specify
2“
Mini
Driver
1 3/16”
Indirect
Indirect Asymmetric
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
Direct Lens
HUB QUANTITY
CRI COLOR TEMP. FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER
SERIES A                                     SERIES B
+AL(#) L Hub (90º) +BT(#) Triangle Hub (60º) 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K AP aluminum paint 120 120 V DP integral 0-10V driver
dimming (1%)*+AT(#) T Hub (90º) +BX(#) X Hub (120º) 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K W white 277 277 V
+AX(#) X Hub (90º) +BYN(#) Negative Y Hub (60º/120º) 35 3500 K BLK black 347 347 V * POE(#) POE drivers**
+AY(#) Y Hub (120º) +BYP(#) Positive Y Hub (120º/60º) 40 4000 K C(#) custom* UNV universal
+AH(#) Hex Hub (120º) DC low voltage**
+AI(#) Inline Hub (180º)
Consult factory for compatibility when mixing series A & B. Applies to both
Up and Down
Applies to both Up
and Down
* To match your housing finish
with selected standard panel
colors see suggested codes
on page 4.
* Consult factory
** Only available with POE drivers.
* Only integral 0-10V driver available
** Specify system
CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION CANOPY BATTERY - REMOTE (OPT.) CUSTOM (OPT.)
1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) RC round canopy BR(#) remote battery pack C custom
2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) SC square canopy
3 3 circuits CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36" std.)
+E(#) emergency circuit * CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
+NL(#) night light circuit CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling

MikroLite,  Accent
and SoftZone Panels
Ordering Guide
MikroLite 1.0 shown Accent regular shownStencil with SoftZone shown
Please continue
code line with
elements on page 2
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 15 FILE NAME:Stencil-SOFTZONE-pendant-Forms-Combined.SPEC
February 7, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
CLEANING PROTOCOL
FIRE SAFETY MARKERS
* See page 8 for more information.
PENDANT FORMS  -  COMBINED DISTRIBUTIONSStencil SoftZoneTM
MKL (#, Beam Angle, Finish)  AC (#, Option, Beam, Finish)
MIKROLITE MODULE QTY BEAM ANGLES CELL FINISH ACCENT QTY  OPTION BEAM FINISH
# MikroLite module MKL35 35 deg GR gray # accent quantity R regular AC20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
quantity MKL20 20 deg BLK black AC35 35 deg W white
BLK black
1 module contains 4 MikroLites; Module
length is 4". Minimum length for Mikrolite
option is 3'. Minimum distance from edge 3".
500 lm/module
See page 9 for more information.
Only available in 500 lumens, with 0-10V dimming (1%).
Minimum spacing between Accents is 4".
Accent provided on blank section by default (min
length 2 ft).
Also compatible with indirect segments (min length 4 ft).
See page 9 for more information.
See page 6 for more
information.
Not available on Hub.
Ordering Guide-MikroLite and Accent (Optional) * For Accent only, specify the total blank length. Specify NI and ND for total direct & indirect length.
Ordering Guide - SoftZone Panels
Accent regular shownMikroLite 1.0 shown
Panel ID (Color, QTY)
PANEL ID
SOFTZONE PANEL COLOR
PANEL QUANTITY
STANDARD PALETTE EXTENDED CUSTOM PALETTE *
Square
+SQ22 2'x2' square COT cotton CUSFRO frost # panel quantity
+SQ33 3'x3' square TIN tin CUSDEN denim
+SQ44 4'x4' square CON concrete CUSNAV navy
Rectangular
+RE23 2'x3' rectangular SLA slate CUSPEB pebble
+RE24 2'x4' rectangular CAR carbon CUSSMO smoke
+RE25 2'x5' rectangular SAN sand CUSAPP apple green
+RE26 2'x6' rectangular COR cork CUSOLI olive
+RE27 2'x7' rectangular COP copper CUSEME emerald
+RE28 2'x8' rectangular BAR bark CUSANC anchor
+RE34 3'x4' rectangular EAR earth CUSSHA shadow
+RE35 3'x5' rectangular PUR purple CUSWHE wheat
+RE36 3'x6' rectangular OCE ocean CUSSAC sand castle
+RE37 3'x7' rectangular LEM lemon CUSLEA leather
+RE38 3'x8' rectangular LIM lime CUSPER peru
+RE45 4'x5' rectangular BRI brick CUSMOS moss
+RE46 4'x6' rectangular CUSMAR marble
+RE47 4'x7' rectangular CUSMOC moccasin
+RE48 4'x8' rectangular CUSGIN ginger ale
Triangle- 60⁰ only
+TR2 2' triangle- 60⁰ only CUSASP asphalt
+TR3 3' triangle- 60⁰ only CUSFOS fossil
+TR4 4' triangle- 60⁰ only CUSCRI crimson
Hexagon (full) +HE2 2' hexagon (full) CUSMAN maroon